
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to PK Fortuna 12.10.2024. 17:01 - Strana 1

PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 12:50 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 28.76 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 29.12.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1628.76 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 29.12.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1430.01 MEŠIĆ, Hena STSA Banja Luka 20.3.2016.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1430.01 MEŠIĆ, Hena STSA Zagreb (CRO) 12.11.2016.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1230.46 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 29.12.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1034.60 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 10.12.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.89 452
25m: 16.32 16.32 50m: 32.89 16.57

2. ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ, Nejla 07 Bosna, SA 33.67 421
25m: 16.32 16.32 50m: 33.67 17.35

3. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.28 399
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 34.28 17.03

4. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 36.52 330
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.52 18.77

5. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.78 323
25m: 18.40 18.40 50m: 36.78 18.38

6. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.87 274
25m: 19.24 19.24 50m: 38.87 19.63

7. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 39.66 258
25m: 19.47 19.47 50m: 39.66 20.19

8. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 40.80 237
25m: 20.35 20.35 50m: 40.80 20.45

9. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.34 172
25m: 21.38 21.38 50m: 45.34 23.96

10. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 47.18 153
11. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 50.84 122

25m: 25.54 25.54 50m: 50.84 25.30

12. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 56.06 91
25m: 25.93 25.93 50m: 56.06 30.13

13. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 56.90 87
25m: 26.29 26.29 50m: 56.90 30.61

14. DUCANOVIC, Nadja 14 22. April, BL 1:41.88 15
25m: 52.00 52.00 50m: 1:41.88 49.88

DSQ SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 46.81
25m: 22.18 22.18 50m: 46.81 24.63

DSQ UBOVIĆ, Matea 11 Delfin - Laktasi 55.31
25m: 24.90 24.90 50m: 55.31 30.41

DSQ JOKIC, Marija 12 22. April, BL 1:07.74
25m: 31.71 31.71 50m: 1:07.74 36.03

B

1. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 36.52 330
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.52 18.77

2. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.78 323
25m: 18.40 18.40 50m: 36.78 18.38

3. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.87 274
25m: 19.24 19.24 50m: 38.87 19.63
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 18, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, B

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 50.84 122
25m: 25.54 25.54 50m: 50.84 25.30

C

1. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 39.66 258
25m: 19.47 19.47 50m: 39.66 20.19

2. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 40.80 237
25m: 20.35 20.35 50m: 40.80 20.45

DSQ UBOVIĆ, Matea 11 Delfin - Laktasi 55.31
25m: 24.90 24.90 50m: 55.31 30.41

DSQ JOKIC, Marija 12 22. April, BL 1:07.74
25m: 31.71 31.71 50m: 1:07.74 36.03

D

1. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.34 172
25m: 21.38 21.38 50m: 45.34 23.96

2. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 47.18 153
3. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 56.06 91

25m: 25.93 25.93 50m: 56.06 30.13

4. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 56.90 87
25m: 26.29 26.29 50m: 56.90 30.61

5. DUCANOVIC, Nadja 14 22. April, BL 1:41.88 15
25m: 52.00 52.00 50m: 1:41.88 49.88

DSQ SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 46.81
25m: 22.18 22.18 50m: 46.81 24.63


